

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd Vs. Devender Gupta
CS No.142/15

Dt.: 30.05.2016

Present : Sh. Ankit Gupta, learned counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. M.K. Kaushik, learned counsel for the
defendant.

Copy of written statement an application u/o VIII
rule 1, r/w Sec. 151 CPC has been supplied today.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the instructions of the learned P.O,case is
adjourned for 21.07.2016 for further proceedings.

Reader/Sr. Judicial Assistant
In the Court of
Ld. District & Sessions Judge (North-West)
Rohini Courts/Delhi
30.05.2016