

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd. v. Devender Gupta

CS No. 577342/16

06.04.2017

Present : Counsel for the plaintiff.

Counsel for the defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff has moved an application for adjournment stating therein that witness is out of station. Adjournment not opposed.

In view of above, put up for PE on 05.06.2017.

(Rajnish Bhatnagar)
District & Sessions Judge (North-West)
Rohini Courts/Delhi
06.04.2017