

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd. vs. Devender Gupta

CS No. 77342/16

28.08.2019

Present : Sh. Ankit Gupta, learned Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person along with learned Counsel Sh. M.K. Kaushik.

PW2, Ms. Neetu, Clerk, Department of Excise and Taxation, Govt. of Haryana, Bhiwani, Haryana, is also present and examined.

Put up for remaining PE on 27.09.2019.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (N/W)
Distt. Court Rohini, Delhi
28.08.2019