

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd. vs. Devender Gupta

CS No. 77342/16

27.09.2019

Present : Sh. Ankit Gupta, learned Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Bhanu Pratap Singh, proxy Counsel for the defendant.

No PW is present today. Main Counsel for the defendant is also not present stated to be busy at Tis Hazari Courts.

Put up for remaining PE on 02.12.2019.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (N/W)
Distt. Court Rohini, Delhi
27.09.2019